
2024 FBHS Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent Location

8/17/24 Saturday TBA Preseason
Tournament

JJVA - VARSITY
ONLY

8/20/24 Tuesday 6/7pm Hilliard Home

8/22/24 Thursday 6:30/7:30pm Tocoi Home

8/28/24 Wednesday 6/7pm Episcopal Away

8/29/24 Thursday 6/7pm
*Varsity & JV play at

both times*

Camden - TRI
MATCH

Away

9/3/24 Tuesday 6/7pm Pedro
Menendez

Away

9/5/24 Thursday 6/7pm Fletcher Away

9/10/24 Tuesday 6/7pm West Nassau Home

9/11/24 Wednesday 6/7pm Bishop Snyder Home

9/12/24 Thursday 6/7pm Mandarin Away

9/17/24 Tuesday 6/7pm Creekside Away

9/19/24 Thursday 6/7pm Fletcher Home

9/23/24 Monday 6/7pm Pedro
Menendez

Home

9/24/24 Tuesday 6/7pm Hilliard Away

9/26/24 Thursday 6/7pm Baldwin Home

10/1/24 Tuesday 6/7pm Yulee Home

10/9/24 Wednesday 6/7pm West Nassau Away

10/4-5/24 Friday/Saturday TBA JJVA VARSITY ONLY -
JJVA Tournament

10/11-12/24 Friday/Saturday TBA JJVA JV ONLY - JJVA
Tournament

Week of 10/14-18 TBA TBA DISTRICTS


